

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1210 OF 2001

FAMILY PLANNING ASOCN. OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHEVANTHI AMALYA & ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9278-9288 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment)

Date: 31/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 1st November, 2007

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master