

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1 2 1 0 OF 2 0 0 1

FAMILY PLANNING ASOCN. OF INDIA
VERSUS
SHIVANTHI AMALYA & ORS

Appellant (s)

Respondent(s)

WITHP (C) NO. 9 2 7 8 - 9 2 8 8 of 2 0 0 5
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment)

Date: 1 3 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1 2 1 0 OF 2 0 0 1

As per the Office Report, service was effected on the respondents but no one has entered appearance on behalf of the respondents. Keeping in view the facts and circumstances of the case, we direct the appellant to effect dasti service within four weeks from this date and after the dasti service is completed the matter may be listed for hearing.

SLP(C) NO. 9 2 7 8 - 9 2 8 8 of 2 0 0 5

As per the Office Report, service is not complete.

Four weeks' time is granted to take fresh steps to effect service on the unserved respondents.
(Satish K.Y ad av) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master Court Master