

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1210 OF 2001
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

FAMILY PLANNING ASOCN. OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHEVANTHI AMALYA & ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9278-9288 of 2005

Date: 21/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

Mr. Kartik Bhatnagar,Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

Mr. Vedanta Varma,Adv.

Mr. A. Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Original records are received.

Counsel for the appellant seeks further time to
regarding outcome of service. Time granted.
List the matter on 1.10.2009.

file affidavit

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar