

R  
ITEM NO.135

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1210 OF 2001  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

FAMILY PLANNING ASOCN. OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHEVANTHI AMALYA & ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9278-9288 of 2005

Date: 01/10/2009

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja  
Mr. Arindan Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The counsel for the appellant submits that affidavit of dasti  
service in both the matters have been filed yesterday. The  
Registry may verify the same. Await appearance of the respondents.

List the matter on 12-11-09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar