

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9278-9288/2005

FAMILY PLANNING ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D. VAIDEHI (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/05/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Prgya Ohi,Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is still not complete in r/o
respondent Nos. 2 to 6 in SLP(C)No. 9278-88/2005 that is
wrongly mentioned in the earlier order. Issue fresh notice
to the unserved respondents by registered post A.D.
List the matter on 20.7.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar